
Worldstar fabrics LLP
(List of Government Dues)

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted
Total Amount Under 

Verification

1
Directorate General of Goods and Service 
Tax Intelligenece, Mumbai Zonal Unit 17,91,83,708                     17,91,83,708                        -                                        

17,91,83,708                     17,91,83,708                       -                                        Total 


